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Schiitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

Rundenwettkampf Sommer 2023

6K Pistole/Revolver Allgemein - Einzelwertung

Name

Melnyk, lhor

Gommeringer, Manfred

Semeraro, Marino

Avemaria, Markus
Hansler, Adrian
Schmid, Markus
Delfs, Thomas
Sulger, Peter
Gutzeit, Axel
Specht, Markus [E]

. Simeoni, Thilo

Pauls, Eugen
Schuplitz, Franz
Schoch, Stefan
Schafhautle, Roland
Nisius, Jan

Hug, Elmar

Roéhner, Stefan
Knaus, Christopher

. Walter, Olga

Eisenmann, Dimitri
Koch, Dietmar
Wanner, Stephan
Erdmann, Kay

. Schumacher, Armin

Kahle, Andre

. Stahl, Ingo
. Schweizer, Anatolij

Bach, Benjamin

. Wollrath, Matthias
. Gruhler, Christina

Resch, Dierk

Durr, Christoph
Schnell, Karl-Heinz
Mayer, Christian

. Zimmermann, Peter
. Scheidewind, Ralf

Baumann, Markus
Bellmann, Vladimir
Filipovic, Istvan

. Walter, Vitaly

Kinzig, Heiko

. Weber, Holger
. Spraul, Philipp

Klein, Sascha
Hutzmann, Jesko

. Schéfer, Josef

Dragun,Viktor
Dreher, Carsten

. Widenhorn, Roland

Verein

SG Konstanz
PSG MefRkirch
SG Konstanz

SV Oberuhldingen |
SV Daisendorf Il

SV Daisendorf |

SG Markdorf

SV Oberuhldingen |
SSV Friedingen

SV Oberuhldingen |
SSV Friedingen

SG Singen 04

SG Konstanz

SV Oberuhldingen |
SV Zoznegg

SV Uberlingen 11

SV Seelfingen

SG Singen 04

SV Oberuhldingen |
SV Uberlingen |

SV Anselfingen

SSV Glashiitte

SV Zoznegg

KKSV Bohlingen |

SV Deggenhausertal |
PSG Melkirch

SV Zoznegg

SV Uberlingen I

SV Anselfingen

SG Singen 04

SV Deggenhausertal Il
SV Daisendorf |

SV Deggenhausertal |
SSV Glashiitte

SSV Friedingen

SV Seelfingen

SV Anselfingen

SV Oberuhldingen |
KKSV Bohlingen |

SV Bermatingen

SV Uberlingen |

SG Markdorf

KKSV Bohlingen |l
SV Deggenhausertal |
SV Deggenhausertal |
SG Gottmadingen

SV Deggenhausertal |
PSG Melkirch

SV Radolfzell

SV Uberlingen I

381
372
369

371
360
360
361
359
371

361
365
365
353
346
368
366
314
345
349
352
350
355
350
337
335
360
345
279
343
352
368
349
314
338
344

343
335
328
332

331
327
341
315
362
320
345
344

Wettkampf

2.

377
370
378

370
374
366
356
361
358
358
369
363
333
359
362
375
352
359
360
350
347
356
335
352
358
357
338
354
346
355
355
352
339
344
331
317
349
338
343
349
339
346
332

0
329
321
365
315
330
336

GK Pistole/Revolver

3.

389
380
381

376
369
363
364
363
372
361
334
365
368
356
347
342
354
342
344
366
369
321
372
362
346
346
362
323
347
338
340
349
350
343
345
347
356
324
362
320
345
350
351
327

0
340
340
343
343
304

4,

390
379
379

370
359
366
360
342
367
369
368
354
362
362
373
354
359
364
359
358
348
340
360
348
363
351
352
360
351
332
300
344
332
353
357
351
344
347
345
348
335
347
337
348
331
338

0
329
333
329

5.

386
371
363

372
368
376
380
368
349
374
363
365
351
369
370
348
345
360
345
356
354
358

338
363
340
342
354
347
372
348
320
349
332
338
328
342
347
317
353
354
342
349
333
348
350
303
339
325
323

386
384
374

385
375
367
366
375
356
360
354
343
357
356
346
347
361
356
372
343
356
372
348
357
320
363
332
340
360
342
355
329
347
356
349
354
332
348
332
339
325
318
323
354
338
338
316
354

331

Gesamt

1932 972
1886 962
1881 952
1874 950
1846 924
1838 937
1831 928
1826 907
1824 927
1822 941
1815 929
1812 920
1803 936
1802 936
1798 902
1792 927
1792 910
1781 892
1781 892
1779 915
1779 913
1776 892
1770 903
1769 886
1767 892
1757 913
1754 881
1753 873
1751 912
1750 912
1750 908
1742 881
1734 822
1728 1865
1727 889
1724 873
1723 882
1723 872
1717 894
1717 870
1705 880
1703 897
1700 851
1689 861
1687 839
1687 810
1686 1820
1685 856
1676 851
1663 867



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

Schiitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

Herzog, Cedric
Berger, Bernd
Kotlov, Igor
Dérflinger Holger
Dreher, Richard
Obert, Aron

Vetter, Helmut
Schweizer, Martin
Sturm, Roland
Kudla, Horst
Bartuli, Jakob

Rist, Siegfried
Sulger, Ulrich
Steinheimer, Ludwig
HaRler, Andreas
Walentin, Alexander
Fricke, Rainer
Dollenmeier Frank
Kazubowski, Andreas
Usla, Mustafa
Pfeifer, Volker
Hoffmeister, Jorg
Janzen, Markus
Saba, Alexander
Wolf, Uwe
Schnopp, Arthur
Scavone, Mario
Kessler Siegfried
Milberger, Sergei
Baumli, Tamara
Riemer, Werner
Woll. Rainer [E]
Pietruszka, Nils
Heinzler, Jirgen [E]
Hug, Herbert

Uhl, Berthold

Hienerwandel, Siegfried [E]

Schonfisch, Werner [E]
Schrodi, Tim

Stark, Winfried
Schmitz, Gilinter
Ampferl, Markus [E]
Panky, Frank

Stahl, Ina [E]
Schultheis, Dimitri
Honold, Benedikt
Romeike, Dietmar
Riedl, Jorg

Buck, Bernd

Stoll, Gerd

Abraham, Erich

Hug, Gerhard [E]
Brunner, Harald
Blasius, Dietmar
Leopold, Lutz
Simonowski, Sthepan
Lehr, Bernd

Rundenwettkampf Sommer 2023

SV Oberuhldingen I
SV Deggenhausertal Il
SV Radolfzell

SG Gottmadingen

SV Daisendorf |

SV Deggenhausertal Il
SV Bermatingen

SV Daisendorf 11l
KKSV Bohlingen II
KKSV Bohlingen
KKSV Bohlingen |

SV Deggenhausertal Il
SV Oberuhldingen I
SV Uberlingen |

SV Daisendorf IlI
KKSV Bohlingen I
SV Uberlingen |

PSG Melkirch

SG Gottmadingen
PSG Melkirch

SV Daisendorf Il

SV Radolfzell

SG Markdorf

SV Deggenhausertal Il
SV Uberlingen |

SV Seelfingen

SG Markdorf

SV Bermatingen

SV Uberlingen II

SV Zoznegg

SSV Friedingen

SV Deggenhausertal |
SSV Glashutte

SV Zoznegg

SV Seelfingen

SV Bermatingen

SV Deggenhausertal Il
PSG Melkirch

SV Radolfzell

SV Daisendorf IlI

SV Oberuhldingen I
SV Radolfzell

SG Singen 04

SV Zoznegg

SV Seelfingen

SV Radolfzell

SV Daisendorf Il

SV Daisendorf Il

SSV Glashutte

SV Oberuhldingen I
SG Gottmadingen

SV Seelfingen

SV Daisendorf |

SV Bermatingen

SV Anselfingen

SV Oberuhldingen I
SG Markdorf

318
319

0
308
335
332
321
307
323
314
312
327
304
300
315
311
333
304
201
309
348
289
308
312
305
315
310
334
271
330
354
326
272
265
300
330
313
297
336
314
341
281
279
256
262
270
293
267
305
350
362
292
272
268
341
265
235

319
317
338
331
329

0
334
341
334
304
334
319
306
287
318
302
252
292
317
288
278
290
324
322
319
338
320
266
330
308
201
336
308
270
281
278
244
279
175
322
320
283
295
306
304
196
284
292
269
359

0
312
271
255
361
287
311

GK Pistole/Revolver

346
359
319
337
310
304
326
324
324
315
334
331
323
333

317
297
329
331
292
274
261
334
276
266
280
313
300
292
286
179
277
324
270
288
200
274
321
278

286
291
300
266
330
286
292
328

345
349
271
277
283
337
249
234

334
311
328
303
310
297
323
325
307
352
321
277
330
326
310
341
312
294
321
343
324
340

335
312
276
307
242
283
287

263
314
299
293
287
236
329
283
281

279
268
211
266
312
273
260
293
363
343
233
276
290

269
272

341
330
323
329
303
336
315
308
301
290
296
286
319
281
322
309
315
330
305
324
336
319
310
300
314
293
290
311
341
295
345
232
278
334
298
297
317
254
289
276
248
320
278
336
277
303
281
256
298

356
252
286
257
317
249
271

311
329
342
326
340
350
309
313
322
324
307
330
309
338
317
296
320
318

296

319
277
261
294
315

318
283
304
351
314
288
339
313
300
337
212
288
274
265
279
292
280
251
266
281
280
261

263
228
282

268
186

1658
1654
1650
1631
1624
1619
1619
1611
1610
1609
1608
1593
1587
1584
1582
1580
1577
1575
1565
1564
1560
1557
1553
1545
1544
1541
1540
1529
1529
1524
1520
1516
1512
1512
1492
1492
1485
1480
1474
1467
1460
1454
1444
1444
1439
1437
1431
1427
1426
1417
1410
1390
1382
1380
1356
1338
1323

830
857
780
788
744
841
808
983
845
748
836
838
866
810
864
801
836
808
778
833
800
796
838
846
773
769
823
795
793
798
761
811
829
791
767
758
787
719
760
752
750
726
733
685
749
671
789
758
791
728
706
732
722
720
673
664
652



108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

130

131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

Schiitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

Keller, Holger
Herzog, Matthias [E]
Schwehr, Manuel
Hempel, Wolfgang [E]
Schwarz Hanspeter
Hofmann, Thomas [E]
Wieber, Urban

Erdaj, Conny
Schultheis, Dimitri
Stickl, Wolfgang
Borrs, Michel
Diussault, Don
Schafhéautle, Nico [E]
Beinlich, Markus
Avemaria Jan [E]
Emgrund, Alexander
Stroppel, Gregor [E]
Kohl, Manfred [E]
Seiberts, Andreas [E]
Romano, Francesco [E]
Baunach, Markus
Riester, Andreas [E]
Hops, Norbert [E]
Glowatzki, Artur [E]
Schlesies, Mark
Lindenthal, Frank
Pattan, Klaus [E]
Stegmann, Johannes [E]
Loguercio, Mario

Rundenwettkampf Sommer 2023

SV Zoznegg

SV Oberuhldingen I
SV Anselfingen
SSV Friedingen
KKSV Bohlingen Ii
SV Daisendorf Il
SSV Friedingen
SV Daisendorf 11l
SV Seelfingen
SSV Glashiitte
SV Daisendorf Il
SG Singen 04

SV Zoznegg

SG Gottmadingen
SV Oberuhldingen |
SV Uberlingen 11
SSV Glashutte
SSV Glashiitte
KKSV Bohlingen |
KKSV Bohlingen I
SV Daisendorf Il
SSV Glashiitte
SV Bermatingen
SG Gottmadingen
SV Daisendorf |
KKSV Bohlingen |
PSG Melkirch
KKSV Bohlingen |
KKSV Bohlingen |

300
220
329
243
321
189
255
303
262
323
287
224
195
219
245

259
223
240

209

[cNeoNeoNoNeoNolNolNe]l

224
274
302
316
311

220
319
304
317
314
242
220

234
332
242

o

227

149

214
164
147

GK Pistole/Revolver

254

182
310
209
189
295

201
249
224
218

260
272
177
223
353

194
286

O O OO

290
265
327
259
304
322
229

240
298
254

228
279
325
213

293
233
260
215
157
253
218
238

[oNeoNe]

265
271

207

268
267
295

219
230
194
289
330

185
197
215

270

250

O O oo

235

[oNeoNe]

174

[cNeoNeoNoNoNolNol

1317
1317
1276
1269
1246
1232
1221
1212
566
1200
1190
1188
1140
1095
1047
987
974
915
907
898
822
808
571
539
468
1824
164
147

696
695
640
594
637
642
677
654
289
570
626
638
617
593
581
526
507
483
495
509
403
473
295
299
239
262
110

80
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Schiitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

Rundenwettkampf Sommer 2023

6K Pistole/Revolver Allgemein - Mannschaftswertung
Wettkampf

Verein

SG Konstanz

SV Oberuhldingen |
SSV Friedingen

PSG Mel3kirch

SG Singen 04

SV Zoznegg

SV Deggenhausertal |
SV Anselfingen

SV Uberlingen II

SV Daisendorf |

. SV Uberlingen |

SSV Glashiitte

SV Seelfingen

SG Markdorf

KKSV Bohlingen |

SV Deggenhausertal 11
SG Gottmadingen
KKSV Bohlingen II

SV Daisendorf Il

. SV Oberuhldingen I
. SV Bermatingen
. SV Radolfzell

SV Daisendorf Ill

1
1115
1083
1086

1027
1022
1061
1052
1022
1057
1063
1014
987
1025
979
997
1011
985
975
995
1009
992
970
936

2.
1088
1091
1058

1042
1077
1035
1062
1057
1065
1047
1008
1017
1007
1026
1029
996
969
977
980
998
961
958

3.
1138
1100
1051

1069
1045
1081
1036
1072

969
1022
1044

988
1031
1048
1058
1030
1026

992
1050
1014

946

948

4,
1131
1101
1092

1073
1050
1085
1043
1043
1043
1020
1019
1007
1003
1014
1014

946
1002
1030
1005
1027

961
1001

983 911 0916

GK Pistole/Revolver

5.
1100
1115
1057

1049
1097
1007
1060
1043
1043
999
1025
988
971
1032
951
1014
1035
959
972
931
979
967
925

6.
1117
1132
1061

1101
1041
1033
1039
1048
1018
1036
1006
1084
1030
951
996
1042
900
969
899
888
966
949
911

Gesamt

6689
6622
6405

6361
6332
6302
6292
6285
6195
6187
6116
6071
6067
6050
6045
6039
5917
5902
5901
5867
5805
5793
5582

3398
3354
3285

3266
3217
3159
3225
3220
3146
3055
3161
3069
3082
3163
3106
3114
2908
3009
2995
3020
2967
2889
2929



